2,00,000/- Two Lakh Only (Per Year)

Rs. 1,00,000/- One Lakh Only (Per Year)  (Fooding+Lodging+Electricity+Water etc. 

Including)

2-  Teerthanker Mahaveer Dental College & Research Centre, 
Moradabad(MINORITY)
1&lkekU; oxZ ds vH;fFkZ;ksa ds fy;s f'k{k.k 'kqYd&

Rs. 2,25,000/-p.a (Rs. Two Lac and Twenty Five Thousand Only) 

2&tSu oxZ ¼vYila[;d½ ds vH;fFkZ;ksa ds fy;s f'k{k.k 'kqYd&

Rs. 2,00,000/- p.a (Rs. Two Lac Only) 

3&gkWLVy 'kqYd e; Hkkstu&

Rs. 75,000/-(Rs. Seventy Five Thousand only)
4&ijh{kk 'kqYd ,oa ukekadu 'kqYd&

As per university norms.